QBAIR MIDDLE
SCHOOL
LEADERSHIP &
MENTORING

Teachers, please release the Leadership &
Mentoring (MTL) students on the dates listed
to the right to the media center, unless
otherwise stated. Students are aware that they
are responsible for all work missed. Some
dates and times may change as needed per
the school wide calendar.

Young Ladies:
o White Button-Down Shirt/Blouse/Tie
o Black Skirt or Dress Pants
o Black Shoes (flats or low heels)

Young Men:
o White Button-Down Dress Shirt/Tie
« Black Pants
o Black Socks
« Black Dress Shoes

Staff:

Ms. Gaines, Advisor

Mr. Hurst, Advisor

Mr. Charles, Program Coordinator

Mr. Campuzano, Program Administrator
Dr. Givens, Program Administrator

MEETING DATES & TIME

Tuesday, Septemher 11" - 1*' Period

Monday, September 24" - 1%/2" Periods
Tuesday, Octoher 9" - 2" Period
Tuesday, Octohber 23" - 5" Period
Tuesday, November 13" - 6™ Period
Tuesday, November 27" - * Period
Tuesday, December 4" — 2" Period
Tuesday, December 18™ - 5" Period
Tuesday, January 15" - 6" Period
Tuesday, January 29" - 1* Period
Tuesday, February 12" - 2" Period
Tuesday, Febhruary 26" - 3" Period
Tuesday, March 12" - 6" Period
Tuesday, April 2" - 1* Period
Tuesday, April 16" - 2" Period
Tuesday, April 29" - 5" Period

Tuesday, May 21+ - 6" Period




